Ergebnisse 40. Nikolausregatta, Potsdam
07.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

Veranstalter: PSCW

4 Wettfahrten, 1 Streicher
RLF 1, m=4, 44 gezeitete Boote
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Platz Segelnummer Crew
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Dieter Vahle
Martin Radimersky
Klaus Ewert
Jens-Peter Luthke
Claudia Roll
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Axel Bauer
Torsten Postrach
Hendrik Ziegenbein
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Franz Erpenbeck
Charlotte Meyer
Zdenék Richter
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Lissa MUncheberg
Rieke Muncheberg
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Patricia Begemann
Philipp Buhr
Henning Dinter
Frank Dinter
Bernd Willmann
Alexandra Panse
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Platz Segelnummer Crew

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

GER 4495
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Lilly Neumann
Nele Appel

Emma Leja

Daria Katiukha
Carsten Clauser
Knut Kélzow

Julia Trusen
Thorsten Pdsch
Leon Meyerdierks
Fabian Blasi
Reinhard Blinger
Andreas Blinger
Peter Kanitz
Steffen Loos
Josef Cermék 1983
Karolina Vinterlikova
Wolfgang Schreck
Holger Schreck
Hans Werner Rix
Jorg Gutschner
Steffen Frey

Julia Karnapke
Almut Heilmann
Irene Kirchner
Eugen Richter
Andreas Lehmann
Antonin Nevole
Tereza Horackova
Nico Murawski
Pierre Hauschild
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Platz Segelnummer Crew Verein WF 1 WEF 2 WEF 3 WF 4 Summe RLP
Jens Hucke [47] 47 47 47 188

45 GER 3215 Stephanie Mrof§ DNF DNS DNS DNS 141 0,00
Refa-Maria Jacobs WVG1928 [47] 47 47 47 188

45 GER 4387 Sascha Rix SSVET DNS DNS DNS DNS 141 0,00
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